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22/504625/FULL

23/500162/FULL

23/501317/ADV

22/505870/FULL

23/501726/FULL

22/506000/FULL

21/505131/FULL

21/505498/0UT

21/504369/FULL

21/505863/FULL

DARGATE

NORTON

FAVERSHAM

BORDEN

UPCHURCH

Cairo Lodge
The Stables Rushett Lane
Land at Station Road; land at Market

Place & land at Partridge Lane/
Court Street

Land adjacent to Pebble Court Farm

130 Horsham Lane

LOWER HALSTOW Callum Park House Callum Park

DODDINGTON

SITTINGBOURNE

EASTCHURCH

FAVERSHAM

Greet Cottage Lady Margaret Manor Rd
Land off Swanstree Avenue
Land North Of Warden Road

2 Bells Forstal Cottages Throwley Road



