## INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 22 JUNE 2023

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2			
2.1	22/504625/FULL	DARGATE	Cairo Lodge
2.2	23/500162/FULL	NORTON	The Stables Rushett Lane
2.3	23/501317/ADV	FAVERSHAM	Land at Station Road; land at Market Place & land at Partridge Lane/ Court Street
PART 3			
3.1	22/505870/FULL	BORDEN	Land adjacent to Pebble Court Farm
3.2	23/501726/FULL	UPCHURCH	130 Horsham Lane
3.3	22/506000/FULL	LOWER HALSTOW	Callum Park House Callum Park
PART 5			
INDEX			
5.1	21/505131/FULL	DODDINGTON	<b>Greet Cottage Lady Margaret Manor Rd</b>
5.2	21/505498/OUT	SITTINGBOURNE	Land off Swanstree Avenue
5.3	21/504369/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Land North Of Warden Road
5.4	21/505863/FULL	FAVERSHAM	2 Bells Forstal Cottages Throwley Road